
From: Catherine McNicoll <CatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov>
To: Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
CC: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Date: 12/21/2017 9:34:40 AM

Subject: Fwd: Abuse and Neglect
Attachments: Advance Health Care Directive.pdf

Good Morning Dale,

Can you please make sure that the appropriate actions are being taken. It looks like they know who 
the local ombudsman and have copied Lawandra. Thank you for your help.

Best Regards,
Catherine McNicoll
Director of Legal & Legislative Affairs
Lieutenant Governor’s Office
CatherineMcNicoll@SCStatehouse.gov
803-734-5292 (phone)

Sent from my iPhone
_____________________________
 
From: Brian Alston 
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2017 2:20 AM
 
Subject: Abuse and Neglect
 
To: Nick Williams 
Cc: Brian Alston 

Pruitthealth
Neil L. Pruitt, JR. Chairman
Fax# (770) 925-4619
 
Nick Williams
Chief Operations Officer at PruittHealth
Phone: (678) 533-6757
Cell: (678) 983-4080
Email: ncwilliams@pruitthealth.com
 
December 20, 2017
 
 
Mr. Neil Pruitt and Nick Williams,
 
Since 2016 I have written to you requesting the release of my mother Lila T Alston from your facility 
Pruitthealth in Ridgeway South Carolina.
 
My mother entered your facility in June 2016 walking, talking and eating and by September 2016 your facility 

mailto:Catherine%20McNicoll%20%3CCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov%3E
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:DannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
mailto:dbroome@aging.sc.gov


medicinally restrained her to bed and she has not walked again.
 
This Thanksgiving Holiday I visited my mother. When I visited her every resident was out of their rooms at a 
worship service or in the common areas of the facility, and My mother was the only one left in her bed and in 
her bedroom alone. Her legs have now shriveled up to her chest due to medicinal restraint and neglect.
 
I am writing to you again. I want my mother returned to me to live out her days with family!!
 
I have the only Legal POA and your facility has chosen to ignore it and not respond to legal requests from my 
attorney so that court of law can decide between my document and the internet based document presented 
to you by my older sister.
 
To date, my complaints have received a ‘no-action’ response, and my legal documentation (POA) ignored, and 
legal representation dismissed.
 
My mother Lila T. Alston is wasting away in your facility. I want her returned to me to live in my home with 
family.
 
Sincerely,
 
Brian C. Alston (son)
PO Box 3170
Lihue, Hawaii 96766
(808) 217-1831
Brian1201@msn.com
 
**
Attorney General Jeff Sessions
StaffDirector Sarah Isgur Flores
Office of Public Affairs
 
U.S. Department of Justice
 
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
 
Washington, DC 20530
Press@usdoj.gov
 
Kellyanne Conway
Counselor to the President Donald J Trump
 
Office of the Lieutenant Governor
Kevin L. Bryant
 
State House, 1st Floor
 
Post Office Box 142
 
Columbia, South Carolina 29202
Phone(803) 734-2080
Fax(803) 734-2082
 
LtGov@scstatehouse.gov 
 
 
Nettie Parks
Customer Service Specialist/Mgr
Charisma Media, 600 Rinehart Rd; Lake Mary, FL 32746
Phone: 1-800-749-6500
magcustsvc@charismamedia.com
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Laurie Giarratano
Associate Ombudsman
Central Midlands Council of Governments
Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program
(803) 376-5389 (Phone)
(803) 253-7542 (Fax)
 
Patty Wentworth
Administrative Coordinator
Office of the Inspector General
oig@oig.sc.gov
 
Lieutenant Governor’s Office on Aging
LaWandra Kelly
Ombudsman Administrative Coordinator
lkelly@aging.sc.gov
(803) 734-9896
 
S.C. Office of Ombudsman
Ombudsman Jim Casserly, Director
Wade Hampton Building
1205 Pendleton Street
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
Phone: 803.734.5049 (client assistance)
Fax 803-734-0548
Email:OIG@oig.sc.gov
http://ombudsman.sc.gov/
 
CAPTAIN MICHAEL GREENE
(803) 896-7255
DIANE SHUTTERS, Adm. Asst.
(803) 896-7654
(24 Hour)
(803) 737-9000
HOLLY HATFIELD, ADM. ASST.
(803) 896-7033
EMAIL:svuemail@sled.sc.gov
 
Terri Thompson, MA, HS-BCP
County Director
South Carolina Department of Social Services
Fairfield County
1136 Kincaid Bridge Road, Winnsboro, SC 29180
PO Box 210, Winnsboro, SC 29180
Terri.E.Thompson@dss.sc.gov
Phone: (803) 589-8022
Fax: (803) 635-2322
 
Cindy Curtis
Director of Area Agency on Aging /ADRC
ccurtis@centralmidlands.org
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Becky Baird
Family Caregiver Advocate
bbaird@centralmidlands.org
 
Carol Boykin
Information, Referral & Assistance Specialist
cboykin@centralmidlands.org
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